Emergency Products
The PA4000 is available with or without a coast-down feature.
#5101
800
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Full-featured electronic siren.
■ Diagnostic feature checks

flat surface, and the microphone is hard-wired in for
convenience.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify model.
PA4000 200-watt electronic siren with
coast-down feature
PA4000NC 200-watt electronic siren
(no coast-down feature)
2. Order optional equipment (if necessary).
MS100 100-watt DynaMax™ speaker, black
BP100 100-watt compact speaker, black
BP100F 100-watt compact speaker with
mount and trim ring, polished
BP100P 100-watt compact speaker, polished
Emergency Products
An ISO 9001 Certified Supplier